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
barbecue and patio and double 
oarage. V3.445 full price and 
payment* less than rent. Submit en 
down.

Beautiful Corner

1 for the Money
3-BEDROOM 
G. I. RESALE

In choice location. Include* carpet- 
Ing,, fenced yard, double garage, 
natural cabinets. Top 4'v"^ loan. 
Hurry for thl* Only 41500 down. 
110? par month. Includes every­
thing.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Br<irh Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Aero** from So. Bay Shopping

Center

ROOM-A-TISM?
IF you have a confining ca*e of 
this terrible affliction then you »ee 
thl* charming .1 bedroom and c»n- 
vprtihle den home. Two tile bath*. 
Reamed ceiling* Sliding glass door 
in i-nunrd patio in beautifully 
>- yard DKPO»al, hard- 

Corner lot. near new 
    i Shopping Center. Thl* 

l» a buy at tIMSO. G I Resale. Call

SURF REALTY 
FR 4-8471

Evenings FR 6-4145

Small Dn.
? Bedroom home In Manhattan
Beach, Oarage. Fenced vard. $11.-
7V) full price. Submit all offers.
Owner anxious. Near Seeul
bivd. and Aviation High School.

R6ALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 
15714 Crsnshaw Blvd.

PAINT AND SAVE
$1650 DOWN 

$9700 Full Price
A little paint to make this a 
lovely 1 N»rtronm home Located
iiKi v*r-i ni d-enshaw blvd Near 
 -hooi-. y»"ri market*. Has large lot
, ntvpl'-'^K In., rd r>V blOCk WaM.

I .V?K vftge, wat/r soft- 
«nn -ither axtrjts . The 

<a!l now for ap­
pointment to
FR 5-0532 4-0039

VtT & NON-VET-
REDUCED PRICES

NO DOWN PAYMENT
CONSIDER EXCHANGES

Like new 2 and 3 bedroom 
homes. Hardwood -floors. 
Garage. Immediate posses­ 
sion. 21904 S. Vermont. 

Torrance

3 bedroom 2 bath 
home with fireplace, hardwood 
floors, disposal, knotty pine cabinet*. 
FuM wardrobe closets., beamed cell­ 
ing* and ri»ar living room with 
breakfast bar This home I* only 
about on» year old and has patio 
and block wall and large detached 
double garage Near schools and 
shopping center 4'-»'V loan and 
only $2100 down, or make offer. 
Payments less than rant. Seeing I* 
believing so drop bv or call for 
appointment. Thl* I* tha cleana»t 
home anywhere.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne

FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne

FR 5-9552

ROY SHAW
Submit your down. Here is a nice i 
well kept home In a very nice lo- j 
cation. Has 3 bedrooms. 1 bedroom 
has outside entrance Hardwood 
floors, exceptionally attractive' tile, 
fireplace, double furnace, double 
garage, nice fenced vard. It has 
a 4't per cent loan that vou can 
take over. Owners will consider 
your low down payment. Owners 
not home In the mornln». We have 
tha key fo show.

$1000 down may get this one. This 
is a 2 bedroom In nice location 
Very clean. Nice larjje yard. Va­ 
cant. Can show anytime. Ye* It 
has hardwood floors.

Approximately »4 acre. Zoned C-4 
In Lomita. Full price $8000.

34 space trailer park plus 2 bad- 
room house In Lomita. Call ua for 
further information.

How about a nicr tor> ovtality beach 
home. * bedrooms, * baths. Beau­ 
tiful home on the beach. Call us for 
detail Information.

Roy Shaw Real Estate 
1620 Gramercy Ave.

FA 8-8152

EXCEPTIONAL
I bedroom smalt den Well located 
In the Pines. Harbor City. Has J 
car detached garage With laundry 
and extra tr.Uet In the garage. 
10x70 shop. Lot A2xi?0 Full Prlc* 
$17,500 with FHA commitment of 
$13,900 with about $3900 down. The 
payments will be $9«.20 par mo. 
plus taxes and Insurance.

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast

Hwy., Lomita
DA 6-6126

Evenings DA, 6-4720

TAKE ADVANTAGE

S895 DOWN
Handle 1- this immaculate 3 bed­ 
room 2 bath Gl resale with stall 
and over tub shower, gleaming 
hardwood floors. Garbage dispose!, 
dishwasher. Sliding glass doors. 
Opening onto large patio. Sur­ 
rounded bv block wall fenced yard, 
and numerous other features. This 
Is a real buyers opportunity Do 
call rtaht awav-TODAY.

GRANT REALTY
3717W. 190th St.

DA 3-3887 F-A 1-1007

DA 4-398 1
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BY OWNER
.1 tadroom. large fenced back yard. 
$*2«4  .   «$ down $a par mo 
Naar Khools, shopping center and 
ehurcha*. Available last of June.
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